Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company THE CAMP HOWARD FOUNDATION, INC.

Company ID 0510554.09.99999

Date Filed 6/30/2006 4:51:08 PM

Fee \$4.00

Principal Office Registered Agent

U.S HIGHWAY 840 ERNEST BOGGS
PO BOX 309 U.S HIGHWAY 840
LOYALL, KY 40854 PO BOX 309
LOYALL, KY 40854

Officers

| President | Ernest Boggs | 19 Pleasant Dr. Harlan, KY 40831 |
|----------------|---------------|-------------------------------------|
| Secretary | Robert Jordan | PO Box 260 Cawood, KY 40815 |
| Treasurer | Truman Jones | po box 41 Cawood, KY 40815 |
| Vice President | Craig Garland | 096 Warren Rd. Cumberland, KY 40823 |

Directors

| Director | Ben Grubbs | po box 430 Cawood, KY 40815 |
|----------|-----------------|-----------------------------|
| Director | Monroe West | po box 833 Harlan, KY 40831 |
| Director | Russell Johnson | po box 833 Harlan, KY 40831 |

Signatures

SignatureTruman JonesTitleTreasurer